PART NUMBERS:
DESCRIPTION:
Our range of insulated tabs and receptacles are suitable for wires
from 0.25mm2 to 6.0mm2. All types have a copper reinforcement
sleeve and are made from copper-alloy, electro tinned. They
feature high mechanical and dielectric resistant insulation, with
heat resistant up to +75˚C.
TECH
N
ICA
L D
ATA
 SH
EET: EA
SY EN
TRY PRE-IN
SU
LATED
, IN
SU
LATED
 PU
SH
-O
N
 FEM
A
LE
F
I
L
E
N
O
.
2
.
2
1
I
S
S
U
E
N
O
.
0
2
Cablecraft House, Circle Business Centre, Blackburn Road, Houghton-Regis, Bedfordshire, LU5 5DD.
Phone: 01582 606033 • Fax: 01582 606063 • Email: sales@cablecraft.co.uk • Web: www.cablecraft.co.uk
VAT NO. GB 639 920 900   •   CO. REG. NO. 2478297
CABLECRAFT COMPANY I.D. 22645CERTIFICATE NO. 9277
CABLECRAFT COMPANY
DIMENSIONS (mm)
COLOUR/WIRE
Ø mm2
PART NO. Max. elect.
rating (A)
WIDTH
(mm)
DEPTH
(mm)
B F L E D D1 PACK
QTY.PVC NYLON
0.5 - 1.5
RED
CIPO1-2.8F CNIPO1-2.8F 10 2.8 0.5 3.2 6.4 18.5 10.0 4.3 1.7 100
CIPO1-2.8FX CNIPO1-2.8FX 10 2.8 0.8 3.2 6.4 18.5 10.0 4.3 1.7 100
CIPO1-4.8F CNIPO1-4.8F 10 4.8 0.5 5.0 6.5 19.0 10.0 4.3 1.7 100
CIPO1-4.8FX CNIPO1-4.8FX 10 4.8 0.8 5.0 6.5 19.0 10.0 4.3 1.7 100
CIPO1-6.3F CNIPO1-6.3F 10 6.4 0.8 6.6 7.9 19.0 10.0 4.3 1.7 100
1.5 - 2.5
BLUE
CIPO2-2.8F CNIPO2-2.8F 15 2.8 0.5 3.2 6.4 18.5 10.0 5.0 2.3 100
CIPO2-2.8FX CNIPO2-2.8FX 15 2.8 0.8 3.2 6.4 18.5 10.0 5.0 2.3 100
CIPO2-4.8F CNIPO2-4.8F 15 4.8 0.5 5.0 6.5 19.0 10.0 5.0 2.3 100
CIPO2-4.8FX CNIPO2-4.8FX 15 4.8 0.8 5.0 6.5 19.0 10.0 5.0 2.3 100
CIPO2-6.3F CNIPO2-6.3F 15 6.4 0.8 6.6 7.9 21.0 10.0 5.0 2.3 100
4-6
YELLOW
CIPO3-6.3F CNIPO3-6.3F 24 6.4 0.8 6.6 7.9 23.5 12.5 23.5 3.4 50
CIPO3-9.5F CNIPO3-9.5F 24 9.5 1.2 9.9 12.5 28.5 12.5 28.5 3.4 50
FOR TAB
SPECIFICATION:
MATERIAL: Electro-tin plated copper
INSULATION: Polyvinyl Chloride
APPROVALS: UL, E211389, RoHS compliant
PVC:
MATERIAL: Electro-tin plated copper
INSULATION: Nylon
APPROVALS: UL, E211389, RoHS compliant
NYLON:
MAX TEMPERATURE: 75°C MAX TEMPERATURE: 105°C
MAX VOLTAGE: 300V MAX VOLTAGE: 300V